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Observations were drawn from Scoresby Research Institute {station 086104}
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19SSW5622.611S7016.512:3443SSE023.711.7Th1
6E3627.37NNE8015.515:4124WSW028.28.1Fr2
9NNE3831.015NNE5324.1012.6Sa3

Su4
19SW4923.77S6717.114:3831SW24.411.4Mo5
9WSW3231.44NE6918.117:5822SE032.311.0Tu6

19N1739.615NE3930.2016.2We7
Statistics for the first 7 days of January 2026
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